Pre-Intermediate = QEELOIEER:

wnog-Alunn-N3-114-9'9

John and Liz Soars
Mike Sayer

Headway online
www.oup.com/elt/headway
for interactive resources for students

www.oup.com/elt/teacher/headway
for online resources for teachers

OXFORD



Teacher’'s Boo

o

English

O D e God At L~
SLadl 5 1a¥ 1 2LS John and Liz Soars
Bl Pea it o Mike Sayer

OXFORD

UNIVERSITY PRESS



New Headway Pre-Intermediate

Introduction

Tenses — Questions — Using a bilingual dictionary — Social expressions 1

Present tenses — have/have got — Collocation: daily life — Making conversation

Past tenses — Word formation — Time expressions

much/many — some/any — a few, a little, a lot of — Articles — Shopping — Prices

Verb patterns 1 — Future forms — Hot verbs — How do you feel?

What ... like? — Comparatives and superlatives — Synonyms and antonyms — Directions

Present Perfect — for, since — Adverbs, word pairs — Short answers

have (got) to — should/must — Words that go together — At the doctor's

Time clauses — if — Hot verbs — In a hotel

Verb patterns 2 — manage to, used to — -ed/-ing adjectives — Exclamations

Passives — Verbs and nouns that go together — Notices

Second conditional — might — Phrasal verbs — Social expressions 2

Present Perfect Continuous — Word formation — Adverbs — Telephoning

Past Perfect — Reported statements — Saying goodbye

PHOTOCOPIABLE MATERIALS

Photocopiable materials and Extra ideas

Units 1-4 117
Units 5-8 121
Units 9—12 125

Units 13-14 127

Stop and checks

Progress tests

Answer keys
Word list

130
138

147
152

14
29
32

39

47
56
65

73
80

87
94

102
111



