Pre-Intermediate

Teacher's Book

English Course

John and Liz Soars Mike Sayer

New Headway English Course I development of the high I solut multi-level Head I solut multi-level Head

OXFORD

Headway <u>online</u> www.oup.com/elt/headway for interactive resources for students www.oup.com/elt/teacher/headway for online resources for teachers



Pre-Intermediate

Teacher's Book

لة بومرداس

حامع



English Course

John and Liz Soars Mike Sayer

81.36.2.3.7./Sa.A. 7 ea



Contents

New Headway Pre-Intermediate



Introduction

Unit 1	Tenses – Questions – Using a bilingual dictionary – Social expressions 1	6
Unit 2	Present tenses – <i>have/have got</i> – Collocation: daily life – Making conversation	14
Unit 3	Past tenses – Word formation – Time expressions	23
Unit 4	<i>much/many – some/any – a few, a little, a lot of –</i> Articles – Shopping – Prices	32
	Stop and check 1130	
Unit 5	Verb patterns 1 – Future forms – Hot verbs – How do you feel?	39
	Progress test 1 138	
Unit 6	What like? – Comparatives and superlatives – Synonyms and antonyms – Directions	47
Unit 7	Present Perfect – <i>for, since</i> – Adverbs, word pairs – Short answers	56
Unit 8	<i>have (got) to – should/must –</i> Words that go together – At the doctor's	65
	Stop and check 2132	
Unit 9	Time clauses – <i>if</i> – Hot verbs – In a hotel	73
Unit 10	Verb patterns 2 – manage to, used to – -ed/-ing adjectives – Exclamations	80
	Progress test 2 141	
Unit 11	Passives – Verbs and nouns that go together – Notices	87
Unit 12	Second conditional – <i>might</i> – Phrasal verbs – Social expressions 2	94
	Stop and check 3134	
Unit 13	Present Perfect Continuous – Word formation – Adverbs – Telephoning	102
Unit 14	Past Perfect – Reported statements – Saying goodbye	111
	Stop and check 4 136	
	Progress test 3 144	

PHOTOCOPIABLE	MATERIALS		
Photocopiable mat	erials and Extra ideas	Stop and checks	130
Units 1–4	117	Progress tests	138
Units 5–8	121	•	
Units 9–12	125	Answer keys	147
Units 13–14	127	Word list	152